
Illinois State University Illinois State University 

ISU ReD: Research and eData ISU ReD: Research and eData 

Academic Senate Minutes Academic Senate 

Fall 4-29-1998 

Academic Senate Minutes Index 1997-1998 Academic Senate Minutes Index 1997-1998 

Academic Senate 
Illinois State University 

Follow this and additional works at: https://ir.library.illinoisstate.edu/senateminutes 

 Part of the Higher Education Administration Commons 

Recommended Citation Recommended Citation 
Senate, Academic, "Academic Senate Minutes Index 1997-1998" (1998). Academic Senate Minutes. 622. 
https://ir.library.illinoisstate.edu/senateminutes/622 

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Academic Senate at ISU ReD: Research and eData. It 
has been accepted for inclusion in Academic Senate Minutes by an authorized administrator of ISU ReD: Research 
and eData. For more information, please contact ISUReD@ilstu.edu. 

https://ir.library.illinoisstate.edu/
https://ir.library.illinoisstate.edu/senateminutes
https://ir.library.illinoisstate.edu/senate
https://ir.library.illinoisstate.edu/senateminutes?utm_source=ir.library.illinoisstate.edu%2Fsenateminutes%2F622&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/791?utm_source=ir.library.illinoisstate.edu%2Fsenateminutes%2F622&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://ir.library.illinoisstate.edu/senateminutes/622?utm_source=ir.library.illinoisstate.edu%2Fsenateminutes%2F622&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:ISUReD@ilstu.edu


1997-1998 INDEX TO ACADEMIC SENATE MINUTES 

Volume No. DATE 

XXIX-1 ................................................ ... ....... ............. ... ..... ...... ....................... ... ..... ...... 08/27/97 

XXIX-2 ................. .... .... ...... ... .................. ........ ..................................... ........... .............. 09/10197 

CANCELLED ..... .. ...................................................... ....... ... .......... ... ................ ............. 09/24/97 

XXIX-3 .............. ... ......... .... ........... ... ..... .. ......... ........... ...... ..... ............... ........... .............. 10108/97 

XXIX-4 ............ .. .... .. ................................................ .................................. .. .... .............. 10/22/97 

xxrX-5 ........................................................................................................................ .. 11/05/97 

CANCELLED .... ....... ....... ...................................... ...... ...... ............................................. 11/19197 

XXIX-6 ................... ............................. .......................................... .. ................ .............. 12/03/97 

XXIX-7 ... ......... ... .. ...... ..................................................................................... .............. 01/21/98 

xxrX-8 .. ...... .. ..... ................. .. ........................................................................................ 02/04/98 

XXIX-9 ...... .... ................................................................... ...... ............................ ........... 02/18/98 

XXIX-I0 ..... ......................................... .... ... ............................ ... .................. .......... ....... . 03/04/98 

XXIX-II ........ ........ ........... ..... ................................... ........................................ .......... ... 03/18/98 

XXIX-12 ................................................. ................................................................... .... 04/01/98 

13. 1 ) 
XXIX-13 .. (~ .............. .. ............................................ ............................................. 04/15/98 

XXIX-14 ............... ..... ......................... .................... ....... ......... ... ...... .. ................... .... ..... 04/29198 

Senate Minutes\index98.doc 



Volume No. Page # 

INDEX TO ACADEMIC SENATE MINUTES 

Volume XXIX, Nos. 1-14 August 27, 1997 - April 29, 1998 

Academic Affairs Committee 
Appoint Members of Ad hoc Baccalaureate Degree Review Com. 
Forward Art History as Minor 
Disestablishment ofBA Degree Designations in CaE Programs
Information 
Disestablishment ofBA Degree Designations in CaE Programs
Action 
Minor in Tourism - Information 
Minor in Tourism - Action - Recommitted to Academic Affairs 
Minor in Tourism - Action 
Minor in Art History - Information 
Minor in Art History - Action 
Distestalishment of Major & Minor Degree Programs in 

Administrative Systems & Office Technology - Information 
Distestalishment of Major & Minor Degree Programs in 
Administrative Systems & Office Technology - Action 
Disestablishment of Doctor of Arts in History - Information 
Disestablishment of Doctor of Arts in History - Action 
Deletion of Master of Arts Designation in HPER - Information 
Deletion of Master of Arts Designation in HPER - Action 
Admissions Criteria and Practices Proposal - Information 
Admissions Criteria and Practices Proposal - Action 
Adoption of Kellogg Statement - Information 
Adoption of Kellogg Statement - Action 
BilinguallBicultural Sequence from CaE - Information 
BilinguallBicultural Sequence from CaE - Action 
Master of Science in Environmental Health & Safety (EH&S) - Info 
Master of Science in Environmental Health & Safety (EH&S) - Action 
Deletion of Minor in Russian & Minor in Russian (Teacher 
Certification) 

Information 
Deletion of Minor in Russian & Minor in Russian (Teacher 
Certification) 

Information 
Changes in Baccalaureate Degree Requirements (BAlBSIB-other) 

Information 
Action 

Academic Calendar -Administrative Affairs 

2 

Volume No. Page 

2 
3 

3 

4 
3 
4 
6 
4 
5 

5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 

8 

10 

10 
11 

3 
2 

5 

12 
5-7 

12-14 
6-7 

14-15 
4 

5 

6 
9 

10-11 
9 

10-11 
7-10 

10 
5 

7-8 
5-6 

8 
6-7 

8 

5-6 

3 

3-7 
3-6 

revised 04/10/98 



Volume No. Page # 

2000-2001 1 6&9 

Academic Freedom Committee 

Academic Planning Committee 
Election of Jan Neulieb 1 8 
Blue Book Amendment for Membership - Information (Rules) 3 4-5 
Blue Book Amendment for Membership - Action (Rules) 4 12 

Academic Senate e-mail 7 1 

Academic Senate Executive Committee 
Replace David Weber 7 4 

Academic Senate Meeting - Approval 

Academic Senate Officers - election 

Academic Standards Committee 
Approve Rodger Singley, :MKT, as Chairperson 6 3 

Accuracy and Crime Report Act 4 1 

Ad Hoc Committee 
Discussion 3 1 
Draft for membership - Information 4 15-16 
Revision for forming Ad hoc Committee 5 4 
Chairperson Comments 6 1 
Reconsideration of Criteria for Faculty Nominations to Ad hoc 6 4-6 

Committee on Shared Governance & Reconsideration of AlP 
Representation of Ad hoc Committee on Shared Governance 

Election of Faculty 8 6-7 

Administrative Affairs Committee 
2000-2001 Academic Calendar 1 6&9 
Search Committee for Assoc. VP & Dean of Grad. Studies - Action 2 4 
Discussion of changes in Policies and Procedures Manual 3 3 
Administrator Evaluation Document 7 2 
Nominees for Presidential Search Committee 7 3 
Academic Calendar for 2001-2002 8 4 
Administrative Evaluation Policies - Information 12 6-11 

Administrative Selection Committee (panel ofTen) 
Election of Members 1 8 

3 revised 04/10/98 



Administrative System & Technology - Academic Affairs 
Information 
Action 

Admission Criteria and Practices Proposal (Academic Affairs) 
Information 
Action 

Art History (Minor) - Academic Affairs 
Information 
Action 

ASPT Changes 

Athletic Council Members - election 
Laurie Thompson-Merriman - faculty 
Students 

Baccalaureate Degree Requirements (BAlBSIB-Other) Academic 
Affairs 

Information 
Action 

Big Picture Meeting 

BilinguallBicultural Sequence from COE -Academic Affairs 
Information 
Action 

Board of Trustees (BOT) 
Meeting 
Presidential Search Committee 
Meeting 
Meeting 
Discussion of Meeting on Feb. 17, 1998 
Academic Senate discussion of meeting on 2117/98 

Bone Student Center - Braden Auditorium Policy Board 
Election of Students 

Bone Student Center - Braden Auditorium Programming Board 
Election of 5 Students 

Budget Committee 

4 

Volume No. Page # 

5 5 
6 6 

6 7-10 
6 10 

4 14-15 
5 4 

2 5 
2 5&6 

10 3-7 
11 3-7 

5 2 

7 5-6 
8 8 

4 1 
7 3-4 
6 2 
8 2 
8 2-3 
9 2-14 

2 5 

3 4 

revised 04/10/98 



Volume No. Page # 

Budget Report 1 5 
VP Taylor for FY98 10 2 
Proposed budget for FY98 

Business, College of 
Disestablishment of Dept. of Bus. Ed & Adm. Services 1 1-2 

By-laws 

Calendar Schedule of Academic Senate for FY98-99 
Information 10 9 
Action 11 8 

Campus Communications Committee 
Election of Curt White, ENG 6 3 

CFA Council of By-Laws (Rules) 
Information Item 3 4 
Action 4 12 

COB 
Revision of By-laws - Rules 

Information 10 7-9 
Action 11 7 

College of Education 
Disestablishment ofBA Degree Designations - Information 3 5 
Disestablishment ofBA Degree Designations - Action 4 12 

Constitution 
Discussion by President Strand 1 3-4 
Discussion by Rules 1 6-7 
Revisions - Draft 1 2 6-10 
Revisions 3 7-10 
Information item 7 7-9 
Discussion by President Strand 8 2-3 
Action item 8 8-13 
Discussion concerning BOT meeting on 2/17/98 9 1-14 
Amendment dealing with Sexual Orientation 10 2 

Council for Teacher Education 
Election of 4 Students 1 8 
Election of Sandra Zielinski, THE 6 4 
Revised By-laws/Council (Rules) 

5 revised 04/10/98 



Volume No. Page # 

Information 10 9 
Action 11 7 

Council on University Studies 

Disestablishment of: 
BA Degree Designations - Information (Academic Affairs) 3 5 
BA Degree Designations - Action (Academic Affairs) 4 12 
Major & Minor Degree Programs in Administrative Systems & 

Office Technology - Information (Academic Affairs) 5 5 
Major & Minor Degree Programs in Administrative Systems & 

Office Technology - Action (Academic Affairs) 6 6 
Doctor of Arts in History - Information (Academic Affairs) 6 9 
Doctor of Arts in History - Action )Academic Affairs) 6 10-11 

Deletion of: 
Master of Arts Designation in HPER - Information (Academic 

Affairs) 6 9 
Master of Arts Designation in HPER - Action (Academic Affairs) 6 10-11 

Economic Well-Being Committee 

E-mail Address for Senate 7 1 

Entertainment Committee 

Environmental Health & Safety (EH&S) - Master of Science 
Information 7 6-7 
Action 8 8 

Executive Committee 
Senator Brian Clark to replace Dave Weber 7 4-5 

Facilities Planning Committee 

Faculty Advisory Committee 
Election of Representative - Dr. Barbara Nourie, COE 10 3 

Faculty Affairs Committee 
Reconsideration of Criteria for Eligibility of Representative for 

Faculty Affairs Committee to the Board of Higher Education-
Information & Action 6 6 

Request from URC regarding clarification of current ASPT Policy 7 3 
Right of Access to Personnel Documents & Professional Ethics 7 3 
Not replace Dave Weber on ASPT Reform Committee 7 3 

6 revised 04110/98 



Nominate Faculty to serve as ISU Representative on IBHE FAC 

Faculty Elections Committee 

Faculty Ethics & Grievance Committee 

Faculty Searches 
Provost Urice 

General Education 
Proposed Changes in Structure of Council - Information 
Proposed Changes in Structure of Council - Action 

General F acuity Meeting 

Remarks from President Strand at 3/17/98 meeting 
Discussion of 3117/98 meeting by Chairperson Borg 

Graduate Students Elected 

Health, Physical Education, Recreation (HPER) - Academic Affairs 
Deletion of Master of Arts - Information 
Deletion of Master of Arts - Action 

Honorary Degree Selection Committee 
Appointment of 2 students 

Honorary Doctorate 

Honors Council 
Election of Students 
Election of Student 

History - Deletion of Doctor Arts - Academic Affairs 
Information 
Action 

IBHE 
Discussion - President Strand 
Discussion - Provost Urice 

IBHE Faculty Advisory Committee 
Election of Faculty Representative - Information (Rules) 
Election ofFaculty Representative - Information (Rules) 

7 

Volume No. Page # 

7 3 

4 4 

1 8-9 
2 6 

5 1 
10 1 
11 1 
12 3 

3 1 

6 9 
6 10-11 

5 4 

8 2 

2 5 
3 3 

6 9 
6 10-11 

4 2-3 
4 4 

3 5 
4 12 

revised 04110/98 



Internal Committee Assignments 

Illinois State University Constitution 
President Strand Discussion 
Rules Committee - 1 st Draft 
Information Discussion 
Revisions to Constitution - Information (Rules) 
Sense of Senate Resolution 
Information 
Action 

Illinois State University Foundation and Funding Raising - Speaker 
Judith Riggs, Vice President for Institutional Advancement 

Kellogg Statement - Adoption (Academic Affairs) 
Information 
Action 

Library Committee 

Major Presentations 

Office Technology - Academic Affairs 
Information 
Action 

Operating and Capitol Budget 

Presidential Search Committee 
Nominees 
Search Procedure 
Election of Faculty & Students 

Presidential Search Procedure from BOT Chairperson, William Sulaski 

Provost Search Committee 
President Strand 
Election of Students 

Provost Urice 
Statement into the Record 
Star Plus 

8 

Volume No. Page # 

1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
7 
8 

4 

7 
8 

4 

5 
6 

7 

7 
7 
8 

7 

7 
8 

4 
5 

3-4 
6-7 

6-10 
7-10 

16 
7-9 

8-13 

9-11 

5 
7-8 

4 

5 
6 

2 

3 
3 
1 

3-4 

2 
6 

5-8 
2 

revised 04/10/98 



Volume No. Page # 

Quasi - Committee of the Whole 9 2 

Reinstatement Committee 
Election of Derek McCracken 2 5 

Rules Committee 
University Constitution Draft Revision Discussion 1 6-7 
University Constitution Draft Revision - Info 2 6-10 
CF A Council of By-Laws - Information 3 4 
CFA Council of By-Laws - Action 4 12 
Academic Planning Committee Membership - Blue-Book 
Amendment - Information 3 4-5 
Academic Planning Committee Membership - Action 4 12 
Election ofFaculty Representative to IBHE Faculty Advisory 
Committee - Information 3 5 
Election of Faculty Representative to IBHE Faculty Advisory 
Committee - Action 4 12 
Revisions to ISU Constitution - Information 3 7-10 
Motion to retain existing language of Constitution 4 9 & 16 
Sense of Senate Resolution to ISU Constitution 4 16 
Constitution - information item 7 7-9 
Constitution -action item 8 8-13 
Revision of COB By-laws 

Information 10 7-9 
Action 11 7 

Revised By-laws/Council for Teacher Education 
Information 10 9 
Action 11 7 

Russian -Deletion of Minor & Teacher Certification 
Information 8 5-6 
Action 10 3 

Scholarship Awards Ceremony 4 5 

Science Laboratory Dedication 2 2-3 

Search Committee 
Search for Vice President for Information Technology 1 1 
Searching for 78 faculty positions 1 4 
Election of faculty & students to Search Committee for the Assoc 2 4-5 
VP for Research & Dean of Graduate Studies Appointments 
Committees 
Discussion - Provost Urice 4 4 

9 revised 04110/98 

\ 



Volume No. Page # 

Senate Appropriations Committee hearing 12 4-5 

Senator Razaki - questions to President Strand 1 2-3 

Senators 
Election of 2 Graduate Students 3 1 
Election of Faculty and Students 12 1 
Election of Executive Committee 12 2 
Election of Officers 12 2 

Sense of Senate Resolution 
Senator Brooks (appendix A) & President Strand (appendix B) for 1 9-10 
Clerical Workers 
Discussion of Sense of Senate Resolution 2 1-2 
Motion from Marjorie Jones for Dr. Sol Shulman 2 11 
Motion for Clerical Workers 2 11-l3 
Motion for Ira Cohen 11 8 
Motion for Jan Cook 11 8 
Motion by Senator Razaki - President's Select Committee 12 12-13 

Specialized Education Development - Name Change 6 1 

Stars Plus 5 2 

Student Affairs Committee 

Student Body Elections Elections 
President - Heather Brown 10 2 
Vice-President - Habakuk Talbert 10 2 
Chief of Staff - Javier Maldonado 10 2 

Student Code Enforcement & Review Board (SCERB) 
Election of Student 2 5 

SCERB Hearing Panel 

SCERB Grievance Committee 
Election of Students 2 5 

Student Government Association 
Proposed Constitutional Amendment to eliminate Student Leader 
Salaries from Activity Fee 4 2 

Task Force 
Established 2 3 

10 revised 04110/98 



Team Excellence Awards Committee 
Election of 2 faculty 

Tourism - Minor (Academic Affairs) 
Information 
Action item re-committed to Academic Affairs 
Action 

University Appeals Committee 

University Curriculum Committee 

University Forum Committee 
Election of faculty - Professor James Parr - MAT 

University Review Committee 

University Studies Committee 

11 

Volume No. Page # 

3 

3 
4 
6 

5 

4 

5-7 
12-14 

6-7 

4 

revised 04110/98 


	Academic Senate Minutes Index 1997-1998
	Recommended Citation

	tmp.1477423157.pdf.ih7wH

