Illinois State University

ISU ReD: Research and eData

Academic Senate Minutes

Academic Senate

Fall 4-29-1998

Academic Senate Minutes Index 1997-1998

Academic Senate Illinois State University

Follow this and additional works at: https://ir.library.illinoisstate.edu/senateminutes

Part of the Higher Education Administration Commons

Recommended Citation

Senate, Academic, "Academic Senate Minutes Index 1997-1998" (1998). *Academic Senate Minutes*. 622. https://ir.library.illinoisstate.edu/senateminutes/622

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Academic Senate at ISU ReD: Research and eData. It has been accepted for inclusion in Academic Senate Minutes by an authorized administrator of ISU ReD: Research and eData. For more information, please contact ISUReD@ilstu.edu.

1997-1998 INDEX TO ACADEMIC SENATE MINUTES

Volume No.	DATE
XXIX-1	
XXIX-2	
CANCELLED	
XXIX-3	
XXIX-4	
XXIX-5	
CANCELLED	
XXIX-6	
XXIX-7	01/21/98
XXIX-8	
XXIX-9	
XXIX-10	
XXIX-11	
XXIX-12	
XXIX-13 (Cored)	
XXIX-14	

INDEX TO ACADEMIC SENATE MINUTES

Volume XXIX, Nos. 1-14

August 27, 1997 - April 29, 1998

Volume No. Page

Academic Affairs Committee		
Appoint Members of Ad hoc Baccalaureate Degree Review Com.	2	3
Forward Art History as Minor	3	2
Disestablishment of BA Degree Designations in COE Programs -		
Information	3	5
Disestablishment of BA Degree Designations in COE Programs -		
Action	4	12
Minor in Tourism - Information	3	5-7
Minor in Tourism - Action - Recommitted to Academic Affairs	4	12-14
Minor in Tourism - Action	6	6-7
Minor in Art History – Information	4	14-15
Minor in Art History – Action	5	4
Distestalishment of Major & Minor Degree Programs in		
Administrative Systems & Office Technology – Information	5	5
Distestalishment of Major & Minor Degree Programs in		
Administrative Systems & Office Technology – Action	6	6
Disestablishment of Doctor of Arts in History – Information	6	9
Disestablishment of Doctor of Arts in History – Action	6	10-11
Deletion of Master of Arts Designation in HPER – Information	6	9
Deletion of Master of Arts Designation in HPER – Action	6	10-11
Admissions Criteria and Practices Proposal – Information	6	7-10
Admissions Criteria and Practices Proposal – Action	6	10
Adoption of Kellogg Statement – Information	7	5
Adoption of Kellogg Statement – Action	8	7-8
Bilingual/Bicultural Sequence from COE – Information	7	5-6
Bilingual/Bicultural Sequence from COE – Action	8	8
Master of Science in Environmental Health & Safety (EH&S) - Info	7	6-7
Master of Science in Environmental Health & Safety (EH&S) – Action	8	8
Deletion of Minor in Russian & Minor in Russian (Teacher		
Certification)		
Information	8	5-6
Deletion of Minor in Russian & Minor in Russian (Teacher		
Certification)		
Information	10	3
Changes in Baccalaureate Degree Requirements (BA/BS/B-other)		
Information	10	3-7
Action	11	3-6

Academic Calendar – Administrative Affairs

	Volume No.	Page #
2000-2001	1	6&9
Academic Freedom Committee		
Academic Planning Committee Election of Jan Neulieb Blue Book Amendment for Membership - Information (Rules) Blue Book Amendment for Membership - Action (Rules)	1 3 4	8 4-5 12
Academic Senate e-mail	7	1
Academic Senate Executive Committee Replace David Weber	7	4
Academic Senate Meeting - Approval		
Academic Senate Officers - election		
Academic Standards Committee Approve Rodger Singley, MKT, as Chairperson	6	3
Accuracy and Crime Report Act	4	1
Ad Hoc Committee Discussion Draft for membership – Information Revision for forming Ad hoc Committee Chairperson Comments Reconsideration of Criteria for Faculty Nominations to Ad hoc Committee on Shared Governance & Reconsideration of A/P Representation of Ad hoc Committee on Shared Governance Election of Faculty	3 4 5 6 6 8	1 15-16 4 1 4-6 6-7
Administrative Affairs Committee 2000-2001 Academic Calendar Search Committee for Assoc. VP & Dean of Grad. Studies - Action Discussion of changes in Policies and Procedures Manual Administrator Evaluation Document Nominees for Presidential Search Committee Academic Calendar for 2001–2002 Administrative Evaluation Policies – Information	1 2 3 7 7 8 12	6 & 9 4 3 2 3 4 6-11
Administrative Selection Committee (Panel of Ten) Election of Members	1	8

Administrative System & Technology – Academic Affairs Information Action	5 6	5 6
Admission Criteria and Practices Proposal (Academic Affairs) Information Action	6 6	7-10 10
Art History (Minor) – Academic Affairs Information Action	4 5	14-15 4
ASPT Changes		
Athletic Council Members - election Laurie Thompson-Merriman - faculty Students	2 2	5 5 & 6
Baccalaureate Degree Requirements (BA/BS/B–Other) Academic		
Affairs Information Action	10 11	3-7 3-7
Big Picture Meeting	5	2
Bilingual/Bicultural Sequence from COE –Academic Affairs Information Action	7 8	5-6 8
Board of Trustees (BOT) Meeting Presidential Search Committee Meeting Meeting Discussion of Meeting on Feb. 17, 1998 Academic Senate discussion of meeting on 2/17/98	4 7 6 8 8 9	1 3-4 2 2-3 2-14
Bone Student Center - Braden Auditorium Policy Board Election of Students	2	5
Bone Student Center - Braden Auditorium Programming Board Election of 5 Students	3	4
Budget Committee		

Budget Committee

Budget Report	1	5 2
VP Taylor for FY98 Proposed budget for FY98	10	2
Business, College of		
Disestablishment of Dept. of Bus. Ed & Adm. Services	1	1-2
By-laws		
Calendar Schedule of Academic Senate for FY98-99		
Information	10	9
Action	11	8
Campus Communications Committee		
Election of Curt White, ENG	6	3
CFA Council of By-Laws (Rules)		
Information Item	3	4
Action	4	12
СОВ		
Revision of By-laws – Rules		
Information	10	7-9
Action	11	7
College of Education		
Disestablishment of BA Degree Designations – Information	3	5
Disestablishment of BA Degree Designations – Action	4	12
Constitution		
Discussion by President Strand	1	3-4
Discussion by Rules	1	6-7
Revisions – Draft 1 Revisions	2 3	6-10 7-10
Information item	3 7	7-10
Discussion by President Strand	8	2-3
Action item	8	8-13
Discussion concerning BOT meeting on 2/17/98	9	1-14
Amendment dealing with Sexual Orientation	10	2
Council for Teacher Education		
Election of 4 Students	1	8
Election of Sandra Zielinski, THE	6	4
Revised By-laws/Council (Rules)		

	Volume No.	Page #
Information Action	10 11	9 7
Council on University Studies		
Disestablishment of:		
BA Degree Designations – Information (Academic Affairs) BA Degree Designations – Action (Academic Affairs)	3 4	5 12
Major & Minor Degree Programs in Administrative Systems & Office Technology – Information (Academic Affairs)	5	5
Major & Minor Degree Programs in Administrative Systems & Office Technology – Action (Academic Affairs)	6	6
Doctor of Arts in History – Information (Academic Affairs) Doctor of Arts in History – Action)Academic Affairs)	6 6	9 10-11
Deletion of: Master of Arts Designation in HPER – Information (Academic Affairs) Master of Arts Designation in HPER – Action (Academic Affairs)	6 6	9 10-11
Economic Well-Being Committee		
E-mail Address for Senate	7	1
Entertainment Committee		
Environmental Health & Safety (EH&S) – Master of Science Information Action	7 8	6-7 8
Executive Committee Senator Brian Clark to replace Dave Weber	7	4-5
Facilities Planning Committee		
Faculty Advisory Committee Election of Representative – Dr. Barbara Nourie, COE	10	3
 Faculty Affairs Committee Reconsideration of Criteria for Eligibility of Representative for Faculty Affairs Committee to the Board of Higher Education – Information & Action Request from URC regarding clarification of current ASPT Policy Right of Access to Personnel Documents & Professional Ethics 	6 7 7	6 3 3
Not replace Dave Weber on ASPT Reform Committee	7	3

12

4

Volume No.

Page #

Nominate Faculty to serve as ISU Representative on IBHE FAC	7	3
Faculty Elections Committee		
Faculty Ethics & Grievance Committee		
Faculty Searches Provost Urice	4	4
General Education Proposed Changes in Structure of Council - Information Proposed Changes in Structure of Council - Action	1 2	8-9 6
General Faculty Meeting	5 10	1 1
Domortes from Provident Strand at 2/17/08 meeting	10	1
Remarks from President Strand at 3/17/98 meeting Discussion of 3/17/98 meeting by Chairperson Borg	11	3
Graduate Students Elected	3	1
Health, Physical Education, Recreation (HPER) – Academic Affairs Deletion of Master of Arts – Information Deletion of Master of Arts – Action	6 6	9 10-11
Honorary Degree Selection Committee Appointment of 2 students	5	4
Honorary Doctorate	8	2
Honors Council		
Election of Students	2	5
Election of Students	3	3
History – Deletion of Doctor Arts – Academic Affairs		
Information	6	9
Action	6	10-11
IBHE		
Discussion - President Strand	4	2-3
Discussion - Provost Urice	4	4
IBHE Faculty Advisory Committee		
Election of Faculty Representative - Information (Rules)	3	5

Election of Faculty Representative - Information (Rules) Election of Faculty Representative - Information (Rules)

	Internal Committee Assignments		
	Illinois State University Constitution President Strand Discussion Rules Committee - 1st Draft Information Discussion Revisions to Constitution - Information (Rules) Sense of Senate Resolution Information Action	1 1 2 3 4 7 8	3-4 6-7 6-10 7-10 16 7-9 8-13
	Illinois State University Foundation and Funding Raising - Speaker Judith Riggs, Vice President for Institutional Advancement	4	9-11
	Kellogg Statement – Adoption (Academic Affairs) Information Action	7 8	5 7-8
	Library Committee		
	Major Presentations	4	4
	Office Technology – Academic Affairs Information Action	5 6	5 6
	Operating and Capitol Budget	7	2
	Presidential Search Committee Nominees Search Procedure Election of Faculty & Students	7 7 8	3 3 1
	Presidential Search Procedure from BOT Chairperson, William Sulaski	7	3-4
	Provost Search Committee President Strand Election of Students	7 8	2 6
)	Provost Urice Statement into the Record Star Plus	4 5	5-8 2

	Volume No.	Page #
Quasi – Committee of the Whole	9	2
Reinstatement Committee Election of Derek McCracken	2	5
Rules Committee		
University Constitution Draft Revision Discussion	1	6-7
University Constitution Draft Revision – Info	2	6-10
CFA Council of By-Laws – Information	3	4
CFA Council of By-Laws – Action	4	12
Academic Planning Committee Membership – Blue-Book	2	4 5
Amendment – Information	3 4	4-5 12
Academic Planning Committee Membership – Action	4	12
Election of Faculty Representative to IBHE Faculty Advisory Committee – Information	3	5
	3	5
Election of Faculty Representative to IBHE Faculty Advisory Committee – Action	4	12
Revisions to ISU Constitution – Information	3	7-10
Motion to retain existing language of Constitution	4	9 & 16
Sense of Senate Resolution to ISU Constitution	4	16
Constitution – information item	7	7-9
Constitution – action item	8	8-13
Revision of COB By-laws	Ū	0 10
Information	10	7-9
Action	11	7
Revised By-laws/Council for Teacher Education		
Information	10	9
Action	11	7
Russian – Deletion of Minor & Teacher Certification		
Information	8	5-6
Action	10	3
Scholarship Awards Ceremony	4	5
Science Laboratory Dedication	2	2-3
Search Committee		
Search for Vice President for Information Technology	1	1
Searching for 78 faculty positions	1	4
Election of faculty & students to Search Committee for the Assoc	2	4-5
VP for Research & Dean of Graduate Studies Appointments	2	Ј
Committees Discussion Provest Urice	Л	Л
Discussion - Provost Urice	4	4

	Volume No.	Page #
Senate Appropriations Committee hearing	12	4-5
Senator Razaki - questions to President Strand	1	2-3
Senators		
Election of 2 Graduate Students	3	1
Election of Faculty and Students	12	1
Election of Executive Committee	12	2
Election of Officers	12	2
Sense of Senate Resolution		
Senator Brooks (appendix A) & President Strand (appendix B) for Clerical Workers	1	9-10
Discussion of Sense of Senate Resolution	2	1-2
Motion from Marjorie Jones for Dr. Sol Shulman	2	1-2
Motion for Clerical Workers	2	11-13
Motion for Ira Cohen	11	8
Motion for Jan Cook	11	8
Motion by Senator Razaki – President's Select Committee	12	12-13
Motion by Senator Razaki – President's Select Committee	12	12-13
Specialized Education Development – Name Change	6	1
Stars Plus	5	2
Student Affairs Committee		
Student Body Elections Elections		
President – Heather Brown	10	2
Vice-President – Habakuk Talbert	10	2
Chief of Staff – Javier Maldonado	10	2
Student Code Enforcement & Review Board (SCERB)		
Election of Student	2	5
SCERB Hearing Panel		
SCERB Grievance Committee		
Election of Students	2	5
Student Government Association		
Proposed Constitutional Amendment to eliminate Student Leader		
Salaries from Activity Fee	4	2
Task Force		
Established	2	3

Team Excellence Awards Committee Election of 2 faculty	3	4
Tourism - Minor (Academic Affairs) Information Action item re-committed to Academic Affairs Action	3 4 6	5-7 12-14 6-7
University Appeals Committee		
University Curriculum Committee		
University Forum Committee Election of faculty – Professor James Parr – MAT	5	4
University Review Committee		

University Studies Committee